EEPTRZIR(FR ED)

[20244% 48 1B%E]

BFEN A AR
SrENTH 6:10 | 6:40 | 7:00 | 7:20 | 7:40 | 8:10 | 8:45 | 9:45 | 11:55 | 15:10 | 16:10 | 17:15 | 19:10
@My ENTH 6:12 | 6:42 | 7:02 | 7:22 | 7:42 | 8:12 | 8:47 | 9:47 | 11:57 | 15:12 | 16:12 | 17:17 | 19:12
@raEtTRE-RXEA0 | 6:13 | 6:43 | 7:03 | 7:23 | 7:43 | 8:13 | 8:48 | 9:48 | 11:58 | 15:13 | 16:13 | 17:18 | 19:13
SwrEETH 6:14 | 6:44 | 7:04 | 7:24 | T:44 | 8:14 | 8:49 | 9:49 | 11:59 | 15:14 | 16:14 | 17:19 | 19:14
WUERTH 6:15 | 6:45 | 7:05 | 7:25 | 7:45 | 8:15 | 8:50 | 9:50 | 12:00 | 15:15 | 16:15 | 17:20 | 19:15
@SrE=TH 6:16 | 6:46 | 7:.06 | 7:26 | 7:.46 | 8:16 | 8:51 | 9:51 | 12:01 | 15:16 | 16:16 | 17:21 | 19:16
#Fro”"TH 6:17 | 6:47 | 7:07 | 7:27 | 7:47 | 817 | 8:52 | 9:52 | 12:02 | 15:17 | 16:17 | 17:22 | 19:17

2l s 2OV 6:18 | 6:48 | 7:08 | 7:28 | 7:48 | 8:18 | 8:53 | 9:53 | 12:03 | 15:18 | 16:18 | 17:23 | 19:18

o EEFARE—VRET| 6:19 | 6:49 | 7:09 | 7:29 | T:49 | 8:19 | 8:54 | 9:54 | 12:04 | 15:19 | 16:19 | 17:24 | 19:19

e s ] 6:20 | 6:50 | 7:10 | 7:30 | 7:50 | 8:20 | 8:55 | 9:55 | 12:05 | 15:20 | 16:20 | 17:25 | 19:20
TR ALAT 6:21 | 6:51 | 7:11 | 7:31 | 7:51 | 8:21 | 8:56 | 9:56 | 12:06 | 15:21 | 16:21 | 17:26 | 19:21
BN 6:22 | 6:52 | 7:12 | 7:32 | 7:52 | 8:22 | 8:57 | 9:57 | 12:07 | 15:22 | 16:22 | 17:27 | 19:22
T ERAT 6:24 | 6:57 | 7:17 | 7:37 | 7:57 | 8:27 | 8:59 | 9:59 | 12:09 | 15:24 | 16:24 | 17:29 | 19:24
ERAAE ATl 6:25 | 6:58 | 7:18 | 7:38 | 7:58 | 8:28 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 12:10 | 15:25 | 16:25 | 17:30 | 19:25
HRXERETFIERT | 6:30 | 7:03 | 7:23 | 7:43 | 8:03 | 8:33 | 9:05 | 10:05 | 12:15 | 15:30 | 16:30 | 17:35 | 19:30
T&F 6:30 | 7:03 | 7:23 | 7:43 | 8:03 | 8:33 | 9:05 | 10:06 | 12:15 | 15:30 | 16:30 | 17:35 | 19:30
EE 6:34 | 7:07 | 7:27 | 7:47 | 8:07 | 8:37 | 9:.09 | 10:09 | 12:19 | 15:34 | 16:34 | 17:39 | 19:34
TRE— BT 6:47 | 7:20 | 7:40 | 8:00 | 8:20 | 8:50 | 9:22 | 10:22 | 12:32 | 15:47 | 16:47 | 17:52 | 19:47
A= BRET 6:52 | 7:25 | 7:45 | 8:05 | 8:25 | 8:55 | 9:27 | 10:27 | 12:37 | 15:52 | 16:52 | 17:67 | 19:52
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BB SRS
il & BRAT 7:50 | 8:40 | 9:15 | 9:50 | 10:50 | 13:00 | 16:25 | 17:25 | 18:00 | 18:35 | 19:10 | 20:20
T B — &y 7:53 | 8:43 | 9:18 | 9:53 | 10:53 | 13:03 | 16:28 | 17:28 | 18:03 | 18:38 | 19:13 | 20:23
B 8:02 | 8:52 | 9:27 | 10:02 | 11:02 | 13:12 | 16:37 | 17:37 | 18:12 | 18:47 | 19:22 | 20:32
TEF 8:06 | 8:56 | 9:31 | 10:06 | 11:06 | 13:16 | 16:41 | 17:41 | 18:16 | 18:51 | 19:26 | 20:36
HOXEWZTIER | 8:06 | 8:56 | 9:31 | 10:06 | 11:06 | 13:16 | 16:41 | 17:41 | 18:16 | 18:51 | 19:26 | 20:36
T/ NEBEAT 8:11 | 9:01 | 9:36 | 10:11 | 11:11 | 13:21 | 16:46 | 17:46 | 18:21 | 18:56 | 19:31 | 20:41
TFERET 8:12 | 9:02 | 9:37 | 10:12 | 11:12 | 13:22 | 16:47 | 17:47 | 18:22 | 18:57 | 19:32 | 20:42
EHARE XETHT 8:13 | 9:03 | 9:38 | 10:13 | 11:13 | 13:23 | 16:48 | 17:48 | 18:23 | 18:58 | 19:33 | 20:43
SREh LRI 8:14 | 9:04 | 9:39 | 10:14 | 11:14 | 13:24 | 16:49 | 17:49 | 18:24 | 18:59 | 19:34 | 20:44
8 Bt SR 8:15 | 9:05 | 9:40 | 10:15 | 11:15 | 13:25 | 16:50 | 17:50 | 18:25 | 19:00 | 19:35 | 20:45

@y EeAdARE—g1 8:16 | 9:06 | 9:41 | 10:16 | 11:16 | 13:26 | 16:51 | 17:51 | 18:26 | 19:01 | 19:36 | 20:46
g Ev I, TET 8:17 | 9:07 | 9:42 | 10:17 | 11:17 | 13:27 | 16:52 | 17:52 | 18:27 | 19:02 | 19:37 | 20:47

BorE_TH 8:18 | 9:08 | 9:43 | 10:18 | 11:18 | 13:28 | 16:53 | 17:53 | 18:28 | 19:03 | 19:38 | 20:48
By E=TH 8:19 | 9:09 | 9:44 | 10:19 | 11:19 | 13:29 | 16:54 | 17:54 | 18:29 | 19:04 | 19:39 | 20:49
o ERTR 8:20 | 9:10 | 9:45 | 10:20 | 11:20 | 13:30 | 16:55 | 17:55 | 18:30 | 19:05 | 19:40 | 20:50
g EETE 8:21 | 9:11 | 9:46 | 10:21 | 11:21 | 13:31 | 16:56 | 17:56 | 18:31 | 19:06 | 19:41 | 20:51
@orEETEE-RILEAR | 8:22 | 9:12 | 9:47 | 10:22 | 11:22 | 13:32 | 16:57 | 17:57 | 18:32 | 19:07 | 19:42 | 20:52
SMyrENTR 8:23 | 9:13 | 9:48 | 10:23 | 11:23 | 13:33 | 16:58 | 17:58 | 18:33 | 19:08 | 19:43 | 20:53

ol N = 8:25 | 9:15 | 9:50 | 10:25 | 11:25 | 13:35 | 17:00 | 18:00 | 18:35 | 19:10 | 19:45 | 20:55
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EFBL AKX
SrESRTH 7:00 8:55 11:10 13:10 16:00 19:10
SBrEANTH 7:02 8:57 11:12 13:12 16:02 19:12
$r ELT R RLEAD 7:03 8:58 11:13 ° 13:13 16:03 19:13
Gy EtETE 7:04 8:59 11:14 13:14 16:04 19:14
BrREETH 7:05 9:00 11:15 13:15 16:05 19:15
BrE=TH 7:06 9:01 11:16 13:16 16:06 19:16
BrE_TH 7:07 9:02 11:17 13:17 16:07 19:17
i 4 a1 7:08 9:03 11:18 13:18 16:08 19:18
B EEAFARE—AR|  T:09 9:04 11:19 13:19 16:09 19:19
etk i d: | 7:10 9:05 11:20 13:20 16:10 19:20
SRAGPRLET 7:11 9:06 11:21 13:21 16:11 19:21
TR 7:12 9:07 11:22 13:22 16:12 19:22
BT ERAI 7:14 9:09 11:24 13:24 16:14 19:24
S SR 7:15 9:10 11:25 13:25 16:15 19:25
HRE LT FIER 7:20 9:15 11:30 13:30 16:20 19:30
TET 7:20 9:15 11:30 13:30 16:20 19:30
EE 7:24 9:19 11:34 13:34 16:24 19:34
TREUE—&HT 7:37 9:32 11:47 13:47 16:37 19:47
AR 7:42 9:37 11:52 13:52 16:42 19:52
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BB AGRAST
Al & BR AT 8:10 10:00 12:25 14:20 17:10 20:10
TR HEIE — T 8:13 10:03 12:28 14:23 17:13 20:13
& 8:22 10:12 12:37 14:32 17:22 20:22
TEF 8:26 10:16 12:41 14:36 17:26 20:26
HOE £ BT TIER 8:26 10:16 12:41 14:36 17:26 20:26
T F/NERRT 8:31 10:21 12:46 14:41 17:31 20:31
TR 8:32 10:22 12:47 14:42 17:32 20:32
BN AR 8:33 10:23 12:48 14:43 17:33 20:33
R LR 8:34 10:24 12:49 14:44 17:34 20:34
$R F h SEEeRT 8:35 10:25 12:50 14:45 17:35 20:35
By EEAYARE—LRT|  8:36 10:26 12:51 14:46 17:36 20:36
& R MY 8:37 10:27 12:52 14:47 17:37 20:37
gy E=TH 8:38 10:28 12:53 14:48 17:38 20:38
#@MrE=TH 8:39 10:29 12:54 14:49 17:39 20:39
Sy ERETH 8:40 10:30 12:55 14:50 17:40 20:40
gy EtTH 8:41 10:31 12:56 14:51 17:41 20:41
| EE€T ER-RXEAD 8:42 10:32 12:57 14:52 17:42 20:42
#oENTH 8:43 10:33 12:58 14:53 17:43 20:43
I EATHE 8:45 10:35 13:00 14:55 17:45 20:45




